
2023 CSF Market Hog Show Results

Colorado State Fair

Sunday, August 27, 2023

Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

Grand Champ Market Hog

6498 - GRAND CHAMPION MARKET HOG

Karlina Tanin Franktown Co Douglas Grand Champ Market Hog Spot 1 Grand Champion

6499 - RES GRAND CHAMPION MARKET HOG

Jack Davis Ault CO Weld Grand Champ Market Hog POLLY 1 Reserve Grand Champ

6500 - THIRD OVERALL MARKET HOG

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Grand Champ Market Hog 1285 1 Champion

6501 - FOURTH OVERALL MARKET HOG

Ridge Kayser Eaton CO Weld Grand Champ Market Hog 21 1 Champion

6502 - FIFTH OVERALL MARKET HOG

Jack Davis Ault CO Weld Grand Champ Market Hog TUX 1 Champion

Market Hogs - Berkshire

5701 - Berkshire

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Market Hogs - Berkshire 1284 1

Tyler Steinkamp Eaton CO WELD Market Hogs - Berkshire MFFP3 TOP SHELF 42-2 2

Preslie Montgomery Bayfield co LaPlata Market Hogs - Berkshire Betty 3

Elaina Consaul Center CO Rio Grande Market Hogs - Berkshire Clark 4

Trinity Boulger CRAIG CO Moffat Market Hogs - Berkshire Larry PTPS3 5

Talli Gremillion Fowler CO Pueblo Market Hogs - Berkshire Alvin - RWB3 Mama Knows 6

Riley Spurlock Calhan CO El Paso Market Hogs - Berkshire Rufus 7

Kaydence Hanhardt Durango CO La Plata Market Hogs - Berkshire Mozarella 8

Addison McWhorter Kiowa CO Elbert Market Hogs - Berkshire Berk 9
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Market Hogs - Berkshire

5701 - Berkshire

Elena Shaw Severance CO Weld Market Hogs - Berkshire Berkley 10

5702 - Berkshire

Luke Foley Berthoud CO Larimer Market Hogs - Berkshire Roberto 1

Ridge Kayser Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Berkshire Berky B 2

Colton Fields Milliken CO Weld Market Hogs - Berkshire maverick 3

Lauren Rushton HOLLY CO Prowers Market Hogs - Berkshire Bart 4

Mace MacLennan Byers CO Arapahoe Market Hogs - Berkshire TKOH3 Barrow 4-4 5

Aiden Miller Brush CO Morgan Market Hogs - Berkshire Berk 6

Anna Kragerud Longmont CO Boulder Market Hogs - Berkshire Meg 7

Rorie Tillman Mosca CO Alamosa Market Hogs - Berkshire Pua 8

Karlina Tanin Franktown Co Douglas Market Hogs - Berkshire Breck 9

Ellaree Rockey CENTER CO Saguache Market Hogs - Berkshire Lainey 10

5750 - CHAMPION BERKSHIRE

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Market Hogs - Berkshire 1284 1 Champion

5751 - RES CHAMPION BERKSHIRE

Luke Foley Berthoud CO Larimer Market Hogs - Berkshire Roberto 1 Reserve Champion

Market Hogs - Crossbreds

6901 - Crossbred- Light Weight

Tyler Widener LAMAR CO prowers Market Hogs - Crossbreds Goose 1

Emrrie Chamberlain Wray CO Yuma Market Hogs - Crossbreds Russell 2

Levi Yearous Yuma CO Yuma Market Hogs - Crossbreds Combs 3

Gavin Pittington Walden CO Jackson Market Hogs - Crossbreds Little Black 4

Kylee Cheese Durango Co La plata Market Hogs - Crossbreds Boon 5

Cooper Carter Lamar CO Prowers Market Hogs - Crossbreds Pumba 6

Rorie Tillman Mosca CO Alamosa Market Hogs - Crossbreds Tui 7

Heidi Price Byers CO Adams Market Hogs - Crossbreds Doc 8

Payton Luark Burns Co Eagle Market Hogs - Crossbreds Timon 9

Cooper Carter Lamar CO Prowers Market Hogs - Crossbreds Bluey 10
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Market Hogs - Crossbreds

6902 - Crossbreds- Light Weight

Landon Coryell BURLINGTON CO Kit Carson Market Hogs - Crossbreds Calico 1

Wyatt Swanemyr Ignacio co La Plata Market Hogs - Crossbreds COREY-RANDY 2

Jaidyn Martinez Olathe CO Montrose Market Hogs - Crossbreds Nugget 4

Parker Dressel Yuma CO Yuma Market Hogs - Crossbreds Lez 5

Tinley Philpott Cortez CO Montezuma Market Hogs - Crossbreds Non-stop 6

Brandon McDaniel Burlington CO Kit Carson Market Hogs - Crossbreds Ron 7

Olivia Dever Keenesburg CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Kit Kat Mini 8

6903 - Crossbreds- Light Weight

Alli Stromberger Iliff CO Logan Market Hogs - Crossbreds Dory 1

Makenzie Consaul Center CO Rio Grande Market Hogs - Crossbreds Thunder 2

Tuc Trumble Ft. Lupton CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds RC Barrow 3

Tayden Wangerow Kiowa CO Elbert Market Hogs - Crossbreds Sarah 4

Audrey Davis Ault CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds FROST 5

Landon Charles Flagler CO Kit Carson Market Hogs - Crossbreds Steve 6

Kallie Lemon Kiowa CO Elbert Market Hogs - Crossbreds Einstein 7

Madalyn Joseph Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Goofy 8

Kade Smith Kersey CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Ricco 9

Payton Montgomery Bayfield CO LaPlata Market Hogs - Crossbreds Mobamba 10

6904 - Crossbreds- Light Weight

Jack Davis Ault CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds POLLY 1

Makenzie Consaul Center CO Rio Grande Market Hogs - Crossbreds Giraffe 2

Lexi Quick Berthoud CO LArimer Market Hogs - Crossbreds Chicago 3

Caleb Sumpter Branson CO Las Animas Market Hogs - Crossbreds Butler 4

Courtney Steinkamp Eaton CO WELD Market Hogs - Crossbreds Clark 5

Kade Smith Kersey CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Rocco 6

Dilin Boshell Johnstown CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Batman 7

Cooper Hanhardt Durango CO La Plata Market Hogs - Crossbreds Colby 8

Tyler Ziegler Bethune Co Kit Carson Market Hogs - Crossbreds TIMMY 9

Emily Rossi Yampa CO Routt Market Hogs - Crossbreds Spencer 10

6905 - Crossbreds- Light Weight

Jack Davis Ault CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds CRUZ 1

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds 1283 2

Roree Willbanks Las Animas CO Bent Market Hogs - Crossbreds Spot top 3

Karlina Tanin Franktown Co Douglas Market Hogs - Crossbreds Bruh 4
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Market Hogs - Crossbreds

6905 - Crossbreds- Light Weight

Tuc Trumble Ft. Lupton CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Gilt 5

Emily Gray Greeley CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Viper 6

Dawson Dever Keenesburg CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Snickers 7

Ridge Kayser Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Chuck 8

Lola Mitchell Hotchkiss CO Delta Market Hogs - Crossbreds Redemption 9

Landon Coryell BURLINGTON CO Kit Carson Market Hogs - Crossbreds George 10

6906 - Crossbreds- Medium Weight

Jack Davis Ault CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds TUX 1

Ridge Kayser Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds 17 2

Bailey Stromberger Iliff CO Logan Market Hogs - Crossbreds Kenny 3

Bristol Lesky Durango CO La plata Market Hogs - Crossbreds Maxim 4

Jake King Cope CO Washington Market Hogs - Crossbreds Sloan 5

McCrae MacLennan Byers CO Arapahoe Market Hogs - Crossbreds NDay 6

Avery Kimble Montrose CO Montrose Market Hogs - Crossbreds Dan 7

Brooklyn Plumb Haxtun CO Phillips Market Hogs - Crossbreds Jester 8

Kace Chamberlain Wray CO Yuma Market Hogs - Crossbreds Randy 9

Lea Richardson Yuma CO Yuma Market Hogs - Crossbreds Tig 10

6907 - Crossbreds- Medium Weight

Kori Jenkins Bayfield CO La Plata Market Hogs - Crossbreds Danner 1

Graydon Warren Franktown Co Douglas Market Hogs - Crossbreds Charlie 2

Hannah Davis Ault CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds TUCKER 3

Ashton Nagel Craig CO Moffat Market Hogs - Crossbreds Jack 4

Kaydense Funk Merino CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds pig 5

Blake Boshell Johnstown CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Oreo 6

Gavin Pittington Walden CO Jackson Market Hogs - Crossbreds Little Cross 7

Kaydence Hanhardt Durango CO La Plata Market Hogs - Crossbreds Havarti 8

Lilly McEvoy Palisade CO Mesa Market Hogs - Crossbreds Lover Boy 9

Maddie White Kiowa Co Elbert Market Hogs - Crossbreds Honey Badger 10

6908 - Crossbreds- Medium Weight

Karlina Tanin Franktown Co Douglas Market Hogs - Crossbreds Spot 1

Payton Montgomery Bayfield CO LaPlata Market Hogs - Crossbreds Crinkle 2

Jack Davis Ault CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds STEELE 3

Ashlynn Johnson KERSEY CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Ice 4

Roree Willbanks Las Animas CO Bent Market Hogs - Crossbreds Malibu 5
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Market Hogs - Crossbreds

6908 - Crossbreds- Medium Weight

Kori Jenkins Bayfield CO La Plata Market Hogs - Crossbreds Sanders 2 6

Beau Carlson Atwood CO Logan Market Hogs - Crossbreds Pua 7

Avery Kimble Montrose CO Montrose Market Hogs - Crossbreds Brinning 8

Bristol Lesky Durango CO La plata Market Hogs - Crossbreds Teen-O 9

Ally Solze Hugo CO Lincoln Market Hogs - Crossbreds Eddie 10

6909 - Crossbreds- Medium Weight

Tripp Kayser Eaton, co CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Wilson 1

Tuc Trumble Ft. Lupton CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Gilt 2

Avery Funk Merino CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds pig 3

Emily Gray Greeley CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Ancho 4

Rafael Gonzalez 81253 CO Custer Market Hogs - Crossbreds Darth Vader 5

Tripp Kayser Eaton, co CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Shelby 6

Madalyn Joseph Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Daisy 7

Brayden Fields Milliken CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds dumbo 8

Nicholas Hermes Genoa CO Washington Market Hogs - Crossbreds Big Ears 9

Alex Eichler Gypsum CO Eagle Market Hogs - Crossbreds Scott 10

6910 - Crossbreds - Medium Weight

Graydon Warren Franktown Co Douglas Market Hogs - Crossbreds George 1

Jake King Cope CO Washington Market Hogs - Crossbreds Bobby 2

Makenzie Consaul Center CO Rio Grande Market Hogs - Crossbreds Lightning 3

Emrrie Chamberlain Wray CO Yuma Market Hogs - Crossbreds Jimmy 4

Brynnli Coryell BURLINGTON CO Kit Carson Market Hogs - Crossbreds Green 5

Alli Stromberger Iliff CO Logan Market Hogs - Crossbreds Louis V 6

Lea Richardson Yuma CO Yuma Market Hogs - Crossbreds Luke 7

Blaize Davis Ault CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds WAYNE 8

Cash Shelton Greeley CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Maverick 9

Klayton Carroll Meeker CO Rio Blanco Market Hogs - Crossbreds Tonka 10

6911 - Crossbreds - Heavy Weight

Cade Simpson Ault Co Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Spike 1

Kori Jenkins Bayfield CO La Plata Market Hogs - Crossbreds Azul 2

Jaliane Gonzalez Wetmore Co Custer Market Hogs - Crossbreds Iceman 3

Preslie Montgomery Bayfield co LaPlata Market Hogs - Crossbreds Bruno 4

Nash Richardson Yuma CO Yuma Market Hogs - Crossbreds Patrick 5

Levi Mauck Franktown CO Douglas Market Hogs - Crossbreds Blackie 6
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Market Hogs - Crossbreds

6911 - Crossbreds - Heavy Weight

Courtney Steinkamp Eaton CO WELD Market Hogs - Crossbreds Leo 7

Heston Seufer Holly Co Prowers Market Hogs - Crossbreds Ricky Bobby 8

Graydon Warren Franktown Co Douglas Market Hogs - Crossbreds BB 9

Zaine Eskew Mosca CO Alamosa Market Hogs - Crossbreds Raya 10

6912 - Crossbreds - Heavy Weight

Nicholas Hermes Genoa CO Washington Market Hogs - Crossbreds PBJ 1

Tripp Kayser Eaton, co CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Captain 2

Isabel Shaw Severance CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Rugby 3

Scarlett Carney Carbondale CO Garfield Market Hogs - Crossbreds Juke 4

Maylie MacLennan Byers CO Arapahoe Market Hogs - Crossbreds TKO 5

Alli Stromberger Iliff CO Logan Market Hogs - Crossbreds Watermelon 6

Piper Franz Bethune CO Kit Carson Market Hogs - Crossbreds charles barrow 7

Cami Kranz Peyton CO El Paso Market Hogs - Crossbreds Iceman 8

Emrrie Chamberlain Wray CO Yuma Market Hogs - Crossbreds SOCO 9

Addison McWhorter Kiowa CO Elbert Market Hogs - Crossbreds Beyonce 10

6913 - Crossbreds - Heavy Weight

Ridge Kayser Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds 21 1

Avery Funk Merino CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Bob 2

Lea Richardson Yuma CO Yuma Market Hogs - Crossbreds Melvin 3

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds 1281 4

Linley Dever Keenesburg CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Sweettart 5

Gabrielle Hermes Genoa CO Washington Market Hogs - Crossbreds Heimer 6

Piper Franz Bethune CO Kit Carson Market Hogs - Crossbreds crane barrow 7

Brayden Fields Milliken CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds brock 8

Levi Mauck Franktown CO Douglas Market Hogs - Crossbreds Scared 9

Sadie McWhorter Kiowa CO Elbert Market Hogs - Crossbreds Dumbo 10

6914 - Crossbreds - Heavy Weight

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds 1285 1

Macyn Hodgson Greeley CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Rex 2

Tyler Steinkamp Eaton CO WELD Market Hogs - Crossbreds MJ 3

Kory Pieper Fowler CO Otero Market Hogs - Crossbreds Karev 4

Declan Leake La Junta CO otero Market Hogs - Crossbreds White Chocolate 5

Aubrey Naranjo Monte Vista CO Rio Grande Market Hogs - Crossbreds Rip 6

Tripp Kayser Eaton, co CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds 27 7
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Market Hogs - Crossbreds

6914 - Crossbreds - Heavy Weight

Quincy Hartman Walden CO Jackson Market Hogs - Crossbreds Peety 8

Becca Olearnick Greeley CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Apollo 9

Wyatt Swanemyr Ignacio co La Plata Market Hogs - Crossbreds STEVE 10

6915 - Crossbreds - Heavy Weight

Ellie Stevens Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Rec 1

Audrey Davis Ault CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds LORI 2

Reed Pratt Pueblo CO Pueblo Market Hogs - Crossbreds Doc 3

Maylie MacLennan Byers CO Arapahoe Market Hogs - Crossbreds Big B 4

Addison Hodgson Greeley CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Uno 5

Durae Naranjo Monte Vista CO Rio Grande Market Hogs - Crossbreds Walker 6

Tayden Wangerow Kiowa CO Elbert Market Hogs - Crossbreds John B 7

Cash Shelton Greeley CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds Goose 8

Preslie Montgomery Bayfield co LaPlata Market Hogs - Crossbreds Bubba 9

Luke Foley Berthoud CO Larimer Market Hogs - Crossbreds Carlos 10

6950 - Champion LW Crossbred

Jack Davis Ault CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds POLLY 1 Champion

6951 - Reserve Champion LW Crossbred

Tyler Widener LAMAR CO prowers Market Hogs - Crossbreds Goose 1 Reserve Champion

6960 - Champion MW Crossbred

Karlina Tanin Franktown Co Douglas Market Hogs - Crossbreds Spot 1 Champion

6961 - Reserve Champion MW Crossbred

Jack Davis Ault CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds TUX 1 Reserve Champion

6970 - Champion HW Crossbred

Karsyn Fetzer Kersey CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds 1285 1 Champion

6971 - Reserve Champion HW Crossbred

Ridge Kayser Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Crossbreds 21 1 Reserve Champion
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Market Hogs - Crossbreds

6971 - Reserve Champion HW Crossbred

Market Hogs - Dark Other Purebreds

6601 - Dark Other Purebreds

Boston Bangert Ft Lupton CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Other Purebreds ABD3 Hope 43-6 1

Kaydence Spruell Mancos Co Montezuma Market Hogs - Dark Other Purebreds Pistol Pete 2

Jolie Ontiveros Loveland CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Other Purebreds Kimchi- 3 Equivalent 3

Lola Mitchell Hotchkiss CO Delta Market Hogs - Dark Other Purebreds Cyclone 4

Brandon McDaniel Burlington CO Kit Carson Market Hogs - Dark Other Purebreds Dale 5

Levi Mauck Franktown CO Douglas Market Hogs - Dark Other Purebreds PJ 6

Casey Tuxhorn LOVELAND CO Larimer Market Hogs - Dark Other Purebreds Marshmellow 7

Karley Jefcoat Ignacio CO LaPlata Market Hogs - Dark Other Purebreds Drago 8

Addison Wilke Fruita CO Mesa County Market Hogs - Dark Other Purebreds DENNY23 6-3 9

Clara Hermes Flagler CO Washington Market Hogs - Dark Other Purebreds Hamp 10

6650 - CHAMPION DARK OTHER PUREBREDS

Boston Bangert Ft Lupton CO Weld Market Hogs - Dark Other Purebreds ABD3 Hope 43-6 1 Champion

6651 - RES CHAMPION DARK OTHER PUREBREDS

Kaydence Spruell Mancos Co Montezuma Market Hogs - Dark Other Purebreds Pistol Pete 1 Reserve Champion

Market Hogs - Duroc

5901 - Duroc

Colton Cheese Durango Co La plata Market Hogs - Duroc Brandy- SF3 Statement Days 2 1

Luke Charles Flagler CO Kit Carson Market Hogs - Duroc 2

Josiah Yearous Yuma CO Yuma Market Hogs - Duroc Tyson 3

Dawson Dever Keenesburg CO Weld Market Hogs - Duroc Twizzler 4

Gavin Pittington Walden CO Jackson Market Hogs - Duroc Up Ear-CCDL3 Disruption 19-4 5

Byron Rushton Holly CO Prowers Market Hogs - Duroc 6

Payton Montgomery Bayfield CO LaPlata Market Hogs - Duroc Duroc 7

Brayden Fields Milliken CO Weld Market Hogs - Duroc goose 8

Darian Vance Monte Vista CO Rio Grande Market Hogs - Duroc Happy 9
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Market Hogs - Duroc

5901 - Duroc

5902 - Duroc

Aubrey Naranjo Monte Vista CO Rio Grande Market Hogs - Duroc Beth 1

Kallie Lemon Kiowa CO Elbert Market Hogs - Duroc Earl 2

Mackenzie Swanemyr Ignacio co La Plata Market Hogs - Duroc ALSR3 Big Red 3

Tyler Ziegler Bethune Co Kit Carson Market Hogs - Duroc Tiffney 4

Ashlynn Johnson KERSEY CO Weld Market Hogs - Duroc Snoop- MDCM3 Barrow 6-2 5

Garrett McGirl Platteville CO Weld Market Hogs - Duroc Caliente 6

Sadie McWhorter Kiowa CO Elbert Market Hogs - Duroc Duroc 7

Dalton Willbanks Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Duroc RRJJ3 Barrow 15-2 8

Kaydense Funk Merino CO Weld Market Hogs - Duroc Spark- HHMX3 Cry baby 383-7 9

Anna Kragerud Longmont CO Boulder Market Hogs - Duroc Hermes 10

5903 - Duroc

Courtney Steinkamp Eaton CO WELD Market Hogs - Duroc ESSP3 Barrow 74-2 1

Tyson J. Montague Mosca CO Alamosa Market Hogs - Duroc Chief 2

Madalyn Joseph Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - Duroc Pluto - CCDL3 Disrtuption 3

Lexi Quick Berthoud CO LArimer Market Hogs - Duroc Nash- CCDL 3 Disruption 19-2 4

Parker Dressel Yuma CO Yuma Market Hogs - Duroc PBJH3 Conviction 6-2 5

Byron Rushton Holly CO Prowers Market Hogs - Duroc 6

Tayah Winden Hudson CO Weld Market Hogs - Duroc MAC2 Barrow 10-1 7

Klayton Carroll Meeker CO Rio Blanco Market Hogs - Duroc Tantor 8

RIlynn Kimble Montrose CO Montrose Market Hogs - Duroc Eddie 9

Casey Tuxhorn LOVELAND CO Larimer Market Hogs - Duroc Apollo 10

5950 - CHAMPION DUROC

Courtney Steinkamp Eaton CO WELD Market Hogs - Duroc ESSP3 Barrow 74-2 1 Champion

5951 - RES CHAMPION DUROC

Aubrey Naranjo Monte Vista CO Rio Grande Market Hogs - Duroc Beth 1 Reserve Champion

Market Hogs - Spots

6301 - Spots
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Market Hogs - Spots

6301 - Spots

Colten Hermes Genoa CO Washington Market Hogs - Spots Spotify 1

Wyatt Swanemyr Ignacio co La Plata Market Hogs - Spots GLH3 REMAIN SILENT 2

Maylie MacLennan Byers CO Arapahoe Market Hogs - Spots Spot 3

Jada Gould Meeker CO Rio Blanco Market Hogs - Spots Lobd3 Nashville 4

Brad Ulrich Eaton Co Weld Market Hogs - Spots Pending 5

Parker Dressel Yuma CO Yuma Market Hogs - Spots TSP3 Magic Man (80%) 6

Allison Plumb Haxtun CO Phillips Market Hogs - Spots N403 FIRST OPPORTUNITY 7

Madison Matthew La Junta CO Otero Market Hogs - Spots Ryan- CSV3 Head Games 8

Brylee Maddaford Pueblo CO Pueblo Market Hogs - Spots 3 CRYSTAL (80%) 9

Makenzie Mauro Pueblo Co Pueblo Market Hogs - Spots Daisy 10

6350 - CHAMPION SPOTS

Colten Hermes Genoa CO Washington Market Hogs - Spots Spotify 1 Champion

6351 - RES CHAMPION SPOTS

Wyatt Swanemyr Ignacio co La Plata Market Hogs - Spots GLH3 REMAIN SILENT 1 Reserve Champion

Market Hogs - White Other Purebreds

6801 - Other Purebreds

Emily Gray Greeley CO Weld Market Hogs - White Other Purebreds Ghost 1

Bailey Stromberger Iliff CO Logan Market Hogs - White Other Purebreds Carl- CCDL3 Fit For a King 2

Elaina Consaul Center CO Rio Grande Market Hogs - White Other Purebreds Eddie 3

Kiera Stroh Hotchkiss CO Delta Market Hogs - White Other Purebreds Chantelle 4

Dalton Willbanks Eaton CO Weld Market Hogs - White Other Purebreds Toadette - 3 MS Chatter 5

Hayley Walker Hudson CO Weld Market Hogs - White Other Purebreds Spanky 6

Bristol Lesky Durango CO La plata Market Hogs - White Other Purebreds Playboy 7

Rilee Joseph Berthoud co Weld Market Hogs - White Other Purebreds Gringo- CCDL3 Fit for a King 8

Connor Miller Brush CO Morgan Market Hogs - White Other Purebreds Chester 9

Bradley Hermes Genoa CO Washington Market Hogs - White Other Purebreds Whitey 10

6850 - Champion Other Purebreds

Emily Gray Greeley CO Weld Market Hogs - White Other Purebreds Ghost 1 Champion
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Market Hogs - White Other Purebreds

6851 - Reserve Champion Other Purebreds

Bailey Stromberger Iliff CO Logan Market Hogs - White Other Purebreds Carl- CCDL3 Fit For a King 1 Reserve Champion

Market Hogs - Yorkshire

6501 - Yorkshire

Livi Tanin Franktown Co Douglas Market Hogs - Yorkshire Mork 1

Kaydence Hanhardt Durango CO La Plata Market Hogs - Yorkshire Parmesan 2

Parker Dressel Yuma CO Yuma Market Hogs - Yorkshire NCG3 TCG Money Shot 10-7 3

Allison Rushton Holly CO Prowers Market Hogs - Yorkshire Leroy 4

Kory Pieper Fowler CO Otero Market Hogs - Yorkshire McSteamy 5

Colton Fields Milliken CO Weld Market Hogs - Yorkshire york schultz 6

McCrae MacLennan Byers CO Arapahoe Market Hogs - Yorkshire NROY3 ROY HT 27-10 7

Alex Eichler Gypsum CO Eagle Market Hogs - Yorkshire Barrow 4-2 8

Nash Richardson Yuma CO Yuma Market Hogs - Yorkshire Palmer - FDG3 Like A rock 9

Sidney Miller Brush CO Morgan Market Hogs - Yorkshire York 10

6550 - CHAMPION YORKSHIRE

Livi Tanin Franktown Co Douglas Market Hogs - Yorkshire Mork 1 Champion

6551 - RES CHAMPION YORKSHIRE

Kaydence Hanhardt Durango CO La Plata Market Hogs - Yorkshire Parmesan 1 Reserve Champion
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